Series T-FORCE XTREEM ARGB UD-D5 DESKTOP MEMORY
Memory type DDR5 288 Pin Non-ECC Unbuffered DIMM
Frequency 8200 8000 8000 7600 7600
Capacity 2x24GB 2x24GB 2x16GB 2x24GB 2x16GB
Latency CL38-49-49-84 CL38-49-49-84 CL38-48-48-84 CL36-47-47-84 CL36-45-45-84
Data Transfer
Bandwidth
65,600 MB/s

ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Ordering information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
Black
DDR5-6800
（PC5-54400）
CL34-44-44-84 1.4V 2x16GB x8 FF9D532G6800HC34BDC01
CL34-42-42-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 FF9D548G6800HC34ADC01
DDR5-7200
（PC5-57600）
CL34-42-42-84 1.4V
2x16GB x8 FF9D532G7200HC34ADC01
2x24GB x8 FF9D548G7200HC34ADC01
DDR5-7600
（PC5-60800）
CL36-45-45-84 1.4V 2x16GB x8 FF9D532G7600HC36FDC01
CL36-47-47-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 FF9D548G7600HC36EDC01
DDR5-8000
（PC5-64000）
CL38-48-48-84 1.45V 2x16GB x8 FF9D532G8000HC38DDC01
CL38-49-49-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 FF9D548G8000HC38EDC01
DDR5-8200
（PC5-65600）
CL38-49-49-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 FF9D548G8200HC38EDC01
Series T-FORCE XTREEM ARGB UD-D5 DESKTOP MEMORY
Memory type DDR5 288 Pin Non-ECC Unbuffered DIMM
Frequency 7600 7600 7200 6800 6800
Capacity 2x24GB 2x16GB 2x24GB 2x24GB 2x16GB